« Forn for filing Rate Schedules For_

Community, Town or City

. P.S.C. NO. 1 B

ond. Reviseq SHEET NO._12&13

South Cumberland Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1
Name of Issuing Corporation

lst. Revised SHEET NO. 12 & 13

- CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
RATES CHARGED TO RESIDENTIAL USERS
NUMBER OF GALLONS MONTHLY CHARGE PER
OF WATER PER MONTH 1,000 GALLONS ,
5/8 inch X 3/4 inch Meter
First 2,000 or less $10.20
‘ Next 3,000 . 3.75 per 1,000
Next 5,000 - i 2.70 per 1,000
A1l Over 10,000 1.70 per 1,000
MINIMUM RATE $10.20 for 2,000 gallons or less
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
01 1988
PUr%L-!—\l\l
BY: =k
[
.’\%TE OF ISSUE August 12, <1985 DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 1986
ISSUED BY %) ﬁ @ /7[ TITLE__cyaTrMAN
" Name of Officer _ q

Issued by authorlt f af’ Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky%’
in Case No. dated 4-3-8¢ . 0/




Form for filing Rate Schedules For

Community, Town or City

"" Rl ) P.§5.C. NO. 1

2nd. Revised SHEET NO. 12 & 13

South Cumberland Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.__ 1
Name of Issuing Corporation
lst. REvised SHEET NO. 12 & 13

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

RATES CHARGED TO COMMERCIAL USERS

1 Inch Meter

. First 5,000 gallons or less $25.50 Yinimum Bill
Next 5,000 gal bns - 2.70 per 1,000
All Over 10,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000

1% Inch Meter

First 12,500 $63.75 Minimum Bill
All Over 12,500 1.70 Per 1,000

2 Inch Meter

First 25,000 Gallons $127.50 Minimum Bill

All Over 25,000 Gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMM!SS‘WO per 1,000
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

JUL 01 1986
PURSUANT TO 807 KARS:011,

s

DATE OF ISSUE Al,m,qr 19 1985 DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 1986

'SSUED BY / %/ 4//774 TI'fLE CHATRMAN

=% ’ ame of 0

Y Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky Qﬂ
-3 X B’

G

Issued by authority of
in €ase No.






